Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
09/28/23
L E D  L i n e a r  H i g h  B a y
SSL-LHB5

Commercial &
Industrial Selectable Wattage (78-400W) 11,700~60,000lm
Product Information
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Case
QTY.
3682219 - SSL-LHB5/78W/MK/120-347V/AC/D 78 120-347V 100,000 11700 40-50 ≥80 Yes 4
3682216 Yes SSL-LHB5/155M/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D 155-130-105 120-347V 100,000 23250-19500-15750 40-50 ≥80 Yes 4
3682211 Yes SSL-LHB5/270L/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D 270-230-200 120-347V 100,000 40500-34500-30000 40-50 ≥80 Yes 4
3682212 Yes SSL-LHB5/400XL/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D 400-360-320 120-347V 100,000 60000-54000-48000 40-50 ≥80 Yes 2
3660261 - SSL-LHB5/LV/12V/SENSOR SSL-LHB5 Linear Highbay 12V DC Microwave Sensor
3660262 - SSL-LHB5/LV/12V/CONTROLLER SSL-LHB5 Linear Highbay 12V DC Microwave Sensor Remote Control (required for programing)
3660263 - SSL-LHB5/PDT/KIT SSL-LHB5 Linear Highbay Pendant Mounting Hanger kit (1pcs)
3660264 - SSL-LHB5/SRF/KIT SSL-LHB5 Linear Highbay Surface Mounting Kit. (2pcs)
Ordering Information    Example: SSL-LHB5/135S/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Voltage Mounting Dimmable Accessories